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IMPACT OF INTRODUCTION OF HIGH SECURITY REGISTRATION PLATES


5427.  SHRI BRIJENDRA SINGH:


 Will the Minister of ROAD TRANSPORT AND HIGHWAYS

सड़क परिवहन औि िाजमार्ग मतं्री
be pleased to state:

(a) whether the introduction of High Security Registration Plates (HSRP) has resulted in reduction of vehicle theft cases and/or is helping to solve the cases of vehicular theft in

 the country; and

(b) if so, the details thereof?


ANSWER

THE MINISTER ROAD TRANSPORT AND HIGHWAYS


(SHRI NITIN JAIRAM GADKARI)


(a) and (b)    No such information is available with this Ministry.


*****

